Sauvie Island Wildlife Area Daily Harvest Summary
DATE: Sunday, November 23, 2025

EASTSIDE
Johnson
Footbridge
Dead Willow
Mudhen
Rentenaar
Pope Lake
Hunt
McNary
Aaron
Malarky
Racetrack
Stutzer
Reeder Tract
Oak Island
EASTSIDE TOTALS

WESTSIDE
Steelman

Mud Lake

Seal

Crane

North Crane
Holman Point
Flights End
WESTSIDE TOTALS

AREA TOTALS

HUNTERS
10
3
11
29
9
4
22
13
10
10
15
6
0
3
145

HUNTERS
0
22

R N O U1 ©

39

184

DUCKS
11
1
3
20
24
0
34
13
23
29
24
3
0
0
185

DUCKS
0
37
16
20
0
1
5
79

264

*Other birds are coots, snipe, doves, pheasant, and quail
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Sauvie Island Eastside Blind Summary for: 11/23/2025
Daily Totals Ducks per Season Totals Ducks per
Blind Hunters  Ducks Geese Hunter Hunters Ducks Geese Hunter
1 3 2 0 0.7 33 87 1 2.6
= 2 2 0 0 0.0 55 165 0 3.0
) 3 4 4 0 1.0 56 198 2 3.5
§ 4 0 0 0 3 14 0 4.7
< 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
S 6 1 5 0 5.0 1 5 0 5.0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 11 5 3 0 0.6 52 63 0 1.2
8 .| 12 2 14 0 7.0 a4 86 0 2.0
§E|13 4 5 0 1.3 53 142 0 2.7
o 14 3 2 0 0.7 63 118 0 1.9
25 15 1 0 0 0.0 45 79 0 1.8
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 7 5 0 0.7 58 141 4 2.4
- 6 3 11 0 3.7 51 99 0 1.9
'__§ 7 2 6 0 3.0 61 186 0 3.0
= 8 2 0 0 0.0 28 18 0 0.6
S 9 2 5 0 2.5 44 127 0 2.9
T 11 3 7 0 2.3 41 60 0 1.5
13 3 0 0 0.0 32 20 0 0.6
ADA 0 0 0 13 5 0 0.4
3 5 4 0 0.8 38 76 0 2.0
4 2 4 0 2.0 34 81 2 2.4
5 1 0 0 0.0 20 19 0 1.0
6 1 0 0 0.0 19 20 0 1.1
& 7 1 0 0 0.0 25 7 0 0.3
5 8 2 1 0 0.5 33 87 0 2.6
£ 9 1 2 0 2.0 43 70 0 1.6
< 11 3 2 0 0.7 59 128 0 2.2
S 12 3 2 0 0.7 58 118 0 2.0
= 13 4 0 0 0.0 42 47 0 1.1
14 1 3 0 3.0 29 40 0 1.4
15 3 2 0 0.7 33 25 0 0.8
16 2 0 0 0.0 42 119 0 2.8
ADA 0 0 0 25 12 0 0.5
1 0 0 0 4 6 4 1.5
o 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
o 2| 3 3 0 0 0.0 4 1 0 0.3
=z >l 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0.3
S 5 0 0 0 4 2 1 0.5
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sauvie Island Westside Blind Summary for: 11/23/2025
Daily Totals Ducks per Season Totals Ducks per
Blind Hunters Ducks Geese Hunter Hunters Ducks Geese Hunter
1 2 2 0 1.0 53 218 0 4.1
2 3 10 0 3.3 54 190 0 3.5
3 2 1 0 0.5 a5 72 0 1.6
4 2 0 0 0.0 54 126 0 2.3
- 5 4 2 0 0.5 43 56 0 1.3
= 6 0 0 0 33 59 0 1.8
> | 7 0 0 0 16 13 0 0.8
= 8 2 2 0 1.0 41 86 0 2.1
s | 9 2 8 0 4.0 42 109 0 2.6
3 | 10 0 0 0 26 37 0 1.4
11 3 10 0 3.3 50 136 0 2.7
12 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 18 31 0 1.7
14 2 2 0 1.0 24 19 0 0.8
15 0 0 0 14 16 0 1.1
1 2 2 0 1.0 43 128 0 3.0
T | 2 4 6 0 1.5 45 108 0 2.4
> 3 1 4 0 4.0 35 58 0 1.7
x 4 0 0 0 8 3 0 0.4
= 5 0 0 0 27 46 0 1.7
§ 6 1 3 0 3.0 35 38 0 1.1
ADA 1 1 0 1.0 7 2 0 0.3
[ LD e R e T —
2 0 0 0 0 0 0
. 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 1.0
= 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
2 |5 0 0 0 6 3 0 0.5
= 6 0 0 0 21 15 0 0.7
< 7 0 0 0 8 1 0 0.1
2 8 0 0 0 8 6 0 0.8
9 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADA 0 0 0 0 0 0
W
= 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
T el 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0.5
5| 4 2 1 0 0.5 12 19 0 1.6
< 5 0 0 0 3 2 0 0.7
T 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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